HEAT FAN LIGHT UNITS
“proven reliable bathroom solutions”
bathroom heat fan light units
PRO - SERIES
Manrose Pro-Series Heat ‘n Vent 2
Manrose Pro-Series Heat ‘n Vent 4
*Both upgraded units have 40% increased

to draw steam directly from source.
Designed for larger bathrooms
Model Size Performance Colour Duct Length Order Code
Heat ‘n Vent 2 125mm 50l/s, 180m3/hr* White 3m FAN0940
Heat ‘n Vent 4 125mm 60l/s, 216m3/hr* White 3m FAN0995
ELLP150WS 150mm 94l/s, 340m3/hr White 6m FAN2033
ELLP150SS 150mm 94l/s, 340m3/h Silver 6m FAN2034
ELLP125WS 125mm 39l/s, 140m3/hr White 6m FAN2029
ELLP125SS 125mm 39l/s, 140m3/hr Silver 6m FAN2030
See the range of available accessories on the back page
Manrose Pro-Series Extract-a-Lite 150mm*
•	 Designed for today’s modern bathrooms
in either 125mm or 150mm models.
•	 High efficiency in-line fan
•	 Easily installed in confined spaces.
•	 SELV Transformer included
•	 Fully complies to AS/NZS 60335.2.80.
Please Note:
*Fan Performance stated is with 3 metres of duct, one bend & an exterior grille (normal
installation)
All Heat ‘n Vent kits include 3 metres of duct, an exterior grille & switch plate
Extract-a-lite fan performances listed are in free air
Timer Options are available for all Extract-a-Lite models
5 Year
Warranty
5 Year
Warranty
*Designed for use directly above the shower.
FAN2034 pictured.
•	 Complete range with 100mm & 125mm designed for
	 toilets and small ensuites; 150mm designed for
	 todays modern bathrooms
•	 SELV Transformer included
•	 Fully Building Code compliant
EXTRACT-a-LITE Manrose Classic
Extract-a-Lites incorporate a quality light fitting for a
sensible fan & light combination. The safety extra low
voltage (SELV) transformer means the system can
be positioned directly above your shower or bath to
effectively draw steam at the source.
Model Size Performance Colour Duct Length Order Code
Heat ‘n Vent 2 125mm 50l/s, 180m3/hr* White 3m FAN0940
Heat ‘n Vent 4 125mm 60l/s, 216m3/hr* White 3m FAN0995
ELLP150WS 150mm 94l/s, 340m3/hr White 6m FAN2033
ELLP150SS 150mm 94l/s, 340m3/h Silver 6m FAN2034
ELLP125WS 125mm 39l/s, 140m3/hr White 6m FAN2029
ELLP125SS 125mm 39l/s, 140m3/hr Silver 6m FAN2030
See the range of available accessories on the back page
Model Size Performance Colour Duct Length Order Code
Heat ‘n Vent 2 125mm 35l/s, 126m3/hr* White 3m FAN2162
2 Heat ‘n Light 100-150mm N/A White N/A FAN2200
EL150S 150mm 89l/s, 320m3/hr White 5m FAN0803
EL125S 125mm 36l/s, 130m3/hr White 4m FAN2037
EL100S 100mm 31l/s, 110m3/hr White 3m FAN0420
See the range of available accessories on the back page
HEAT ‘n VENT Manrose Heat n’ Vent 2 is
suitable for smaller bathrooms and ensuites. With

275W Heat lamp 50W Halogen Heat ‘n Vent lamp 50W 12V Halogen Extract-a-Lite lamp
LHT0081 LHT0140 FAN0431
Model Description Colour Order Code
Classic EL100 Diffuser including lamp White DCT0360
t Diffuser including lamp Chrome DCT0362
Classic EL125 Diffuser including lamp White DCT2121
Classic EL125 Diffuser including lamp Chrome DCT2120
Classic EL150 Diffuser including lamp White DCT1169
Classic EL150 Diffuser including lamp Chrome DCT1171
CLASSIC EXTRACT-A-LITE DIFFUSERS
Model Description Colour Order Code
Pro-Series ELLP125 Diffuser including lamp White DCT1519
Pro-Series ELLP125 Diffuser including lamp Silver DCT1520
Pro-Series ELLP150 Diffuser including lamp White DCT1521
Pro-Series ELLP150 Diffuser including lamp Silver DCT1522
PRO-SERIES EXTRACT-A-LITE DIFFUSERS
Extra ducting & joiners are available on request
Dealer Details:
PUB0112 iss10  04/12